
THE CHILDREN’S CENTER OF BRIGHTON, INC. 

CALENDAR YEAR 2025-2026 
 

8EN  REV 1/9/2025 

The Children's Center will be closed on the following days only: 

2025 Date 
 

Day of Week 
 

Holiday 

August 22 Friday In-Service Teacher Training** 

Aug 25-29 Monday-Friday Shutdown Week 

September 1 Monday Labor Day 

November 11 Tuesday 
Veteran’s Day- Staff Report 
Parent Teacher Conferences 

November 27 & 28 Thursday-Friday Thanksgiving 

December 24-26  Wednesday-Friday Christmas Holiday* 

2026 Date 
 

     Day of Week 
 

                 Holiday 

January 1 Thursday New Year’s Day 

February 6 Friday In-Service Teacher Training** 

May 25  Monday Memorial Day 

July 3 Friday Independence Day Observed 

August 28 Friday 
New Program Transition Set up 
Day- Staff Report 

Aug 31-Sep 4 Monday-Friday Shutdown Week 

September 7 Monday In-Service Teacher Training** 
 

*A floating day of closure will be determined for each program year. For 2025-2026 program 
year this day will be 12/26/2025* 

 
**We feel committed to providing our Children's Center community with the best in early 

childhood education. Our calendar reflects two teacher in-service days, designated as 
professional growth days for our staff to support this goal. 

 

IN THE EVENT OF SEVERE WINTER STORMS, CHILD CARE C L O S I N G S  W I L L  B E  
A N N O U N C E D  O N  WHAM RADIO 1180 AM, CHANNEL 13 TV AND 

THROUGH OUR OPT-IN EMERGENCY TEXT MESSAGE SYSTEM 


